Breakfast

Bacon Roll
Sausage Roll

Egg Roll

Croissant

Hash Browns

Fruit

Fruit pot

Bread roll w.Butter

Breaktime

Daily sandwich
Specialist sandwich
Hash Browns

Pizza

Fruit

Fruit pot

Yoghurt

Bread roll w.Butter

1.55
1.55
1.25
0.60
1.25
0.60
1.30
0.65

1.80
2.50
1.25
1.30
0.60
1.30
0.60
0.70

Hot Options
Hot Meal
Soup & Roll
Potato

Jacket Potato
» with 1 filling
» with 2 fillings

Cold Options

Daily sandwich
Specialist sandwich
Wrap / Baguette
Topped salad box
Simple salad box
Quiche & salad

2.40
1.10
0.75

2.00
2.40

1.85
2.50
2.65
2.00
1.50
2.40
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Meal Deals £3.15
* Hot main and pud
» Jacket Potato with 2 fillings and a pud
J
/
Drinks £ Others £
Flavoured water 0.90 Traybake 1.00
Fizzy flavoured water 0.90 Fruit 0.60
Fruit juice 0.90 Fruit pot 1.30
Large Water 0.85 Bread roll w.Butter 0.70
Flavoured milk 0.85 Lolly 1.00
Milk 0.70
Small water 0.75



